
T
dBsRM-q{t building a safer nation

Price Sensitive Information
i

This is for information of all concerned that, the Board of Directors of Bangladesh Steel Re-Rolling Mills Limited in its

on 11 Novemb er 202L at 5:00 PM by using Digital Platform, has approved the Un-audited Financial Statements along with
Financial Statements of the Company for the first quarter ended on 30 September 2021.

The Key financial highlights for the First Quarter ended on 30 September 2O2L are appended below:

For the period from 1 |uly 2021 to 30
Seotember 2021

431't meeting held
Consolidated

Forthe period from 1 fuly 2020 to 30
2020

BSRM tTD Il ConsolidatedBSRM LTD Consolidated

Revenue

Net Profit after Tax

Earnings per share [EPS)

Net Operating cash flow per share

Net Asset Value

Net Asset Value Per share

75,385,065,204

1,281,043,599

15,385,772,347

1,281,043,599

4.29

2.72

9,432,695,299

336,395,531

9,677,350,599

336,395,531

1.42

15.76

. 4.29

2.BO

As at 30 September 2021

1,.42

1.15

Asat 30luneZOZL

BSRM ttd Consolidated

39,570,643,734

132.53

39,570,643,734

732.53

BSRM Ltd

38,085,977,052

127.56

Consolidated

38,085,977,052

r27.56
TK

TK

The details of the published first quarter financial statements are available in the website of the

The website address: www,bsrm,com

Chattogram, 11 November 2021

Company.

Shekhar Ranian Kar, FCA

General Manager (F&A) and

Company Secretary

Banqladesh Steel
RB:mfl iii 

*Ttltr 
li ff tiffiltEd

Corporab office: Ali Man$on, 1 20711 099 Sadarghat Road

Ghathgram, Bangladesh. Te[ +880 31 2854901-10, m]5382, 613282, 63258
d$1rff &316fr 0l 9$, &ruiboril9E noa$ttsha,suu0srm.c:0m
llhaka 0ffice Nasir Uddin Tovrel 4$ Floot Bir uthm Samsul Alam Road, 104/1 lGkait,
Dhaka-1000,Te[ +88 02 &100591-95, Fax +88 02 83ffi590, Email dhaka@bsrm.com

Uisit us at bsmLcom
r scan lhe 0R codo

r of the


