

Price Sensitive Information

This is for information of all concerned that, the Board of Directors of **Bangladesh Steel Re-Rolling Mills Limited** in its 431st meeting held on 11 November 2021 at 5:00 PM by using Digital Platform, has approved the Un-audited Financial Statements along with Consolidated Financial Statements of the Company for the first quarter ended on 30 September 2021.

The Key financial highlights for the First Quarter ended on 30 September 2021 are appended below:

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 September 2021

For the period from 1 July 2020 to 30 September 2020

	BSRM LTD	Consolidated	BSRM LTD	Consolidated
Revenue	15,385,065,204	15,385,772,347	9,432,695,299	9,677,350,599
Net Profit after Tax	1,281,043,599	1,281,043,599	336,395,531	336,395,531
Earnings per share (EPS)	4.29	4.29	1.42	. 1.42
Net Operating cash flow per share	2.80	2.72	1.15	15.76

As at 30 September 2021

As at 30 June 2021

g1		BSRM Ltd	Consolidated	BSRM Ltd	Consolidated	
Net Asset Value	Tk	39,570,643,734	39,570,643,734	38,085,977,052	38,085,977,052	
Net Asset Value Per share	Tk	132.53	132.53	127.56	127.56	

The details of the published first quarter financial statements are available in the website of the Company.

The website address: www.bsrm.com

By the order of the Board

Shekhar Ranjan Kar, FCA

General Manager (F&A) and

Company Secretary

Chattogram, 11 November 2021



